ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
       Ceramic Wirewound RF Inductor (AEC-Q200)
   AISC-Q0402 Series 1.27 x 0.76 x 0.61 mm
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
 MSL Level = 1
Request Samples Check Inventory

J: ±5%
K: ±10%
Part Number Identification
Mechanical Dimensions
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
       Ceramic Wirewound RF Inductor (AEC-Q200)
   AISC-Q0402 Series 1.27 x 0.76 x 0.61 mm
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
 MSL Level = 1
Request Samples Check Inventory
REVISION  Initial Release :
11/21/2023
5101 Hidden Creek Ln, Spicewood TX 78669
Phone: 512-371-6159  Fax: 512-351-8858
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
Zone Description Temperature Times
1 Preheat TSMIN ~ TSMAX
150°C ~ 180°C 90 ~ 120 sec.
2 Reflow TL
220°C 40 ~ 60 sec.
3 Peak heat TP
260°C±°C 10 sec. MAX
Reflow Profile
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
       Ceramic Wirewound RF Inductor (AEC-Q200)
   AISC-Q0402 Series 1.27 x 0.76 x 0.61 mm
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
 MSL Level = 1
Request Samples Check Inventory
REVISION  Initial Release :
11/21/2023
5101 Hidden Creek Ln, Spicewood TX 78669
Phone: 512-371-6159  Fax: 512-351-8858
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
T: Tape & Reel: 4,000 pcs/reel
A B H F P P0 P1 W
0.81 1.23 0.73 3.50 2.0 4.0 2.0 8.0
Dimensions: mm
ATTENTION: Abracon LLC’s products are COTS – Commercial-Off-The-Shelf products; suitable for Commercial, Industrial and, where designated, Automotive Applications. Abracon’s products